FIRST NAME
Lark

Tom

Lisa

Steve

MIDDLE NAME (LAST NAME
Mallory
Katzenmeyer
Barton
Tugend

SUFFIX

CONTRIBUTING ENTITY

Kegler, Brown, Hill, Ritter LPA

IN - KINDS

PAC REGISTRA ADDRESS ciry

8108 Slate Ridge Bivd  Reynoldsburg
808 Yard St, Apt 334 Columbus
147 € Deashler Ave Columbus
65 E State St, Ste 1800 Columbus

STATE P
OoH
OH
OH
OH

43068
43212
43206
43215

DATE OF CONT AMOUNT

7/19/2018 §
8/23/2018 §
8/23/2018 &
9/21/2018 $

$

261.49
204.08
946.71
130.59
1,542.87

EVENT DATE  INKIND DESCRI SCHEDULE CODE
7/19/2018 Event food and b 31J1
8/23/2018 Event food and b 31J1
8/23/2018 Event food and b 3141
9/21/2018 Event food and b 3141



